
Soups

Starters

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

5,70
4,80
5,20
4,80
4,80
5,20
4,80

10,20
10,20
10,85

7,80
7,80
7,80
7,80

16,85
15,85

3,80
21,55
13,85

7,60
7,60

16,85
7,80
7,80
7,80
7,80
9,80
4,80

12,20

€
€
€
€
€
€
€

€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€

Prawn Tom Yum Soup
Chicken Tom Yum Soup
Hot and Sour Soup
Wan Ton Soup
Miso Soup
Chicken Noodle Soup
Chicken Corn Soup

Ribs with capital sauce 
Ribs with salt and pepper 
Prawn toast 
Gyoza
Vegetarian gyoza
Sui Mai
Har Kao
Crispy prawns with salt and pepper
Crispy prawns
Prawn bread
Crispy duck with crepes (1/2)
Crispy duck with crepes (1/4)
Spring rolls
Vegetable spring rolls 
Tempura prawns
Shanghai bao
Curry samosas
Fried wan ton
Chinese salad
Duck salad
Endamada (Japanese beans) 
Crispy chicken with salt and pepper

CHINESE MENU

 I.G.I.C. - TAXES - NOT INCLUDED



Chef Haute Couture
51

52

54

55

56

57

58

59

15,95

17,95

20,55

20,55

21,25

19,95

19,55

19,95

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

Shredded Crispy Chilli Chicken
Stir fried in a classic spicy sweet sauce, served with 
peppers and onions.

Shredded Crispy Chilli Beef
Thinly sliced sirloin steak, stir fried in our classic spicy 
sweet sauce, served with peppers and onions.

Steamed Sea Bass with Ginger & 
Spring Onion
Whole sea bass topped with fresh ginger and spring 
onion, finished with a light soy dressing.

Tempura Coated Sea Bass in a Rich 
Spicy Black Bean Sauce
Made with Crispy coated sea bass served on our spicy 
black bean sauce.

Fillet Steak with oriental Rice Wine & 
Black Pepper Reduction 
A decadent rich oriental Rice wine and black pepper 
reduction with tender fillet steak, green beans, cauliflower 
and spring onion on a Hot Chinese iron plate .

Fillet Steak with mixed Oriental Greens
Tender cubes of fillet steak sautéed with asparagus, gai 
lan, pak choi and ginger in a light oyster sauce.

Scallops & Mussels in Black Bean 
Sauce with Asparagus 
Scallops, stir fried with mussels in a rich black bean sauce 
accompanied with Fresh and crispy asparagus.

Crispy Fragrant Duck in Spicy Hoisin 
Ginger Sauce
A rich hoisin sauce with a hint of ginger and spicy after 
bite, stir fried with Pak Choi, water chestnuts and Chinese 
mushrooms generously layered over half a crispy duck.

33

34

16,85

16,85

€

€

MIXED STARTERS (min. 2 persons)
 - Ribs with capital sauce x2
 - Spring rolls x2
 - Prawn toast x2
 - Fried WanTon x2

MIXED DIM SUN (min. 2 persons)

 - Har Kao x2
 - Siu Mai x2
 - Beef Gyoza x2
 - Shang Hai Bao x2

 I.G.I.C. - TAXES - NOT INCLUDED



60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

21,25

21,25

19,75

19,95

16,25

15,95

18,95

19,95

20,25

20,75

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

Crispy Fragrant Duck with Rice Wine & 
Black Pepper Reduction
A oriental Rice wine and black pepper reduction layered 
over half crispy duck, green beans and crunchy 
cauliflower topped with fresh spring onion on a Hot 
Chinese iron plate.

Crispy fragrant Oriental Duck in Orange 
sauce
A oriental twist on duck a l’orange, a velvety rich orange 
sauce perfectly complimenting the crispy aromatic duck.

Fillet Chicken with oriental Rice Wine & 
Black Pepper Reduction
A decadent rich oriental Rice wine and black pepper 
reduction with tender fillet Chicken, green beans, 
cauliflower and spring onion on a Hot Chinese iron plate. 

Fillet Chicken with Mixed Oriental 
Greens
Tender cubes of fillet Chicken sautéed with asparagus, 
Gai Lan, Pak Choi and ginger in a light oyster sauce
and cashews.

Crispy fried chicken with sweet chilli 
sauce 
Crispy fried chicken breast, sprinkled with rich Thai sweet 
chili sauce and fried oriental sesame seeds.
 
Fillet Chicken with curry
Selected chicken breast. Served with fragrant curry 
sauce and carrots, green beans and onions, slightly 
sweet and spicy, with a strong curry.

Prawns with curry
Selected shelled prawns. Served with fragrant curry 
sauce and carrots, green beans and onions, slightly 
sweet and spicy, with a strong curry.

Prawns with Mixed Oriental Greens
Selected shelled king prawns sautéed with asparagus, 
gai lan, pak choi and ginger in a light oyster sauce 
and cashews.

Crispy fried prawns with sweet 
chilli sauce 
Selected shelled prawns. Served with fragrant curry 
sauce Crispy Tempura prawns sprinkled with rich Thai 
sweet chili sauce and fried oriental sesame seeds.

Prawns with oriental Rice Wine & Black 
Pepper Reduction
A decadent rich oriental Rice wine and black pepper 
reduction with shelled prawns green beans, 
cauliflower and spring onion on a Hot Chinese iron plate.

 I.G.I.C. - TAXES - NOT INCLUDED



Oriental Vegetables
81

82

83

8

11,20

13,20

9,80

7,80

€

€

€

€

Blanched Oriental Vegetables 
A light, delicate sauce made from Chinese rice wine, 
garlic and ginger. Served with a selection of kale,
cabbage, green peppers, onions,carrots and water 
chestnuts.

Assorted Sichuan Tofu
Crispy Asian tofu is sautéed in a light garlic-ginger-spicy 
sauce with bok choy, kale, and crunchy broccoli stems.

Broccoli with Garlic
Selected blanched broccoli is stir-fried in a delicate garlic 
and oyster sauce.

Stir-fried Chinese cabbage
Blanched Chinese cabbage stir-fried in a delicate garlic 
sauce.

Rice & Noodles

KIDS 
MENU

91
92
93
94
95
96

97

98
99

3,80
4,80
7,90
8,90

11,85
13,95

16,85

3,80
4,80

4,85
4,85
4,25

9,25
6,55
6,25
8,85

€
€
€
€
€
€

€

€
€

€
€
€

€
€
€
€

Steamed fragrant rice
Egg fried rice
YangChou fried Rice
Assorted Vegetable Chow Mein
Chicken Chow Mein
Classic Singapore Vermicilli
(Spicy and delicious. Shredded prawns, chicken, bean 
sprouts, mushrooms and oriental vegetables, mixed 
with vermicelli and curry powder)

ICHIBAN Chow Mein
(Delicious three fresh fried noodles with chicken, sirloin 
steak cubes, shelled prawns, shredded vegetables and 
bean sprouts)

Chips
Chips with Salt & pepper
(Peppers and onions with salt and pepper)

STARTERS
1 x.Crispy Vegetable Spring Roll
1 x Crispy Pork Spring Roll
1 x Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup 

MAINS
Crispy Coated Chicken & chip
Chicken & egg Fried Rice
Egg Noodles
Chicken Chow Mein

 I.G.I.C. - TAXES - NOT INCLUDED



ASIAN CHEF’S MENU
This menu is prepared exclusively for you

by our chefs and is served in a set menu format 一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一
Served all banquets include a choice of boiled or egg fried rice

MENU BANQUET set 1
(for 2 persons or more) 

32,20€ per person
Chicken & sweet corn soup or Hot & sour soup. 
Spare ribs in capital sauce & Spring rolls or 
crispy duck with pancakes. 
Fillet steak with cracked black pepper.
Sweet chilli chicken.

MENU BANQUET set 2
(for 2 persons or more) 

35,90€ per person
Chicken & sweet corn soup or hot & sour soup. 
King prawn Wan Ton & Spring rolls or crispy 
duck with pancakes.
Scallops in garlic & black bean sauce.
Sezchuan Sea Bass.

MENU BANQUET set 3
(for 2 persons or more) 

38,50€ per person
Chicken & sweet corn soup or hot & sour soup. 
Siu Mai & Har Gao or crispy duck with pancakes.
Steamed sea bass with ginger & spring onion
Duck in oyster sauce with oriental mushrooms.

MENU BANQUET set 4
(for 4 persons or more) 

42,20€ per person

Sushi y Sashimi Moriwase.
Crispy fragrant duck spring roll.
Siu Mai, Har Gao, War Tip & Spring rolls.

Fillet steak with cracked black pepper.
Chicken with Oriental greens & cashew nuts .
Scallops in garlic paste & black beans sauce.
Crispy fragrant Oriental Duck in Orange Sauce.

 I.G.I.C. - TAXES - NOT INCLUDED


