CHINESE MENU

Soups

01	Prawn Tom Yum Soup	5,70€
02	Chicken Tom Yum Soup	4,80€
03	Hot and Sour Soup	5,20€
04	Wan Ton Soup	4,80€
05	Miso Soup	4,80€
06	Chicken Noodle Soup	5,20€
07	Chicken Corn Soup	4.80€

Starters

	Ribs with capital sauce	10,20€
12	Ribs with salt and pepper	10,20€
13	Prawn toast	10,85€
14	Gyoza	7,80€
15	Vegetarian gyoza	7,80€
16	Sui Mai	7,80€
	Har Kao	7,80 €
18	Crispy prawns with salt and pepper	16,85€
19	Crispy prawns	15,85€
20	Prawn bread	3,80€
21	Crispy duck with crepes (1/2)	21,55€
22	Crispy duck with crepes (1/4)	13,85€
23	Spring rolls	7,60€
24	Vegetable spring rolls	7,60€
25	Tempura prawns	16,85€
26	Shanghai bao	7,80€
27	Curry samosas	7,80€
28	Fried wan ton	7,80€
29	Chinese salad	7,80€
30	Duck salad	9,80€
31	Endamada (Japanese beans)	4,80€
32	Crispy chicken with salt and pepper	12,20€

33	MIXED STARTERS (min. 2 persons) - Ribs with capital sauce x2 - Spring rolls x2 - Prawn toast x2 - Fried WanTon x2	16,85	€
34	MIXED DIM SUN (min. 2 persons) - Har Kao x2 - Siu Mai x2 - Beef Gyoza x2 - Shang Hai Bao x2	16,85	€
	Chef Haute Couture		€
51	Shredded Crispy Chilli Chicken Stir fried in a classic spicy sweet sauce, served with peppers and onions.	15,95	
52	Shredded Crispy Chilli Beef Thinly sliced sirloin steak, stir fried in our classic spicy sweet sauce, served with peppers and onions.	17,95	€
54	Steamed Sea Bass with Ginger & Spring Onion Whole sea bass topped with fresh ginger and spring	20,55	€
	onion, finished with a light soy dressing.		€
55	Tempura Coated Sea Bass in a Rich Spicy Black Bean Sauce Made with Crispy coated sea bass served on our spicy black bean sauce.	20,55	
56		21,25	€
57	Fillet Steak with mixed Oriental Greens Tender cubes of fillet steak sautéed with asparagus, gai lan, pak choi and ginger in a light oyster sauce.	19,95	€
58	Scallops & Mussels in Black Bean Sauce with Asparagus Scallops, stir fried with mussels in a rich black bean sauce accompanied with Fresh and crispy asparagus.	19,55	€
59	Crispy Fragrant Duck in Spicy Hoisin Ginger Sauce A rich hoisin sauce with a hint of ginger and spicy after bite, stir fried with Pak Choi, water chestnuts and Chinese mushrooms generously layered over half a crispy duck.	19,95	

60	Crispy Fragrant Duck with Rice Wine & Black Pepper Reduction A oriental Rice wine and black pepper reduction layered over half crispy duck, green beans and crunchy cauliflower topped with fresh spring onion on a Hot Chinese iron plate.	21,25€
61	Crispy fragrant Oriental Duck in Orange sauce A oriental twist on duck a l'orange, a velvety rich orange sauce perfectly complimenting the crispy aromatic duck.	21,25€
62	Fillet Chicken with oriental Rice Wine & Black Pepper Reduction A decadent rich oriental Rice wine and black pepper reduction with tender fillet Chicken, green beans, cauliflower and spring onion on a Hot Chinese iron plate.	19,75€
63	Fillet Chicken with Mixed Oriental Greens Tender cubes of fillet Chicken sautéed with asparagus, Gai Lan, Pak Choi and ginger in a light oyster sauce and cashews.	19,95€
64	Crispy fried chicken with sweet chilli sauce Crispy fried chicken breast, sprinkled with rich Thai sweet chili sauce and fried oriental sesame seeds.	16,25€
65	Fillet Chicken with curry Selected chicken breast. Served with fragrant curry sauce and carrots, green beans and onions, slightly sweet and spicy, with a strong curry.	15,95€
66	Prawns with curry Selected shelled prawns. Served with fragrant curry sauce and carrots, green beans and onions, slightly sweet and spicy, with a strong curry.	18,95€
67	Prawns with Mixed Oriental Greens Selected shelled king prawns sautéed with asparagus, gai lan, pak choi and ginger in a light oyster sauce and cashews.	19,95€
68	Crispy fried prawns with sweet chilli sauce Selected shelled prawns. Served with fragrant curry sauce Crispy Tempura prawns sprinkled with rich Thai sweet chili sauce and fried oriental sesame seeds.	20,25€
69	Prawns with oriental Rice Wine & Black Pepper Reduction A decadent rich oriental Rice wine and black pepper reduction with shelled prawns green beans, cauliflower and spring onion on a Hot Chinese iron plate.	20,75€

Oriental Vegetables

		ai vegetables	
81	A light, delicate garlic and ginge	Driental Vegetables sauce made from Chinese rice wine, er. Served with a selection of kale, peppers, onions,carrots and water	11,20€
82	Crispy Asian tof	ichuan Tofu iu is sautéed in a light garlic-ginger-spicy choy, kale, and crunchy broccoli stems.	13,20€
83		ned broccoli is stir-fried in a delicate garlic	9,80€
8		hinese cabbage se cabbage stir-fried in a delicate garlic	7,80€
	Rice &	Noodles	
91	Steamed f	ragrant rice	3,80€
92	Egg fried r	ice	4,80€
93	YangChou	fried Rice	7,90€
94	Assorted V	egetable Chow Mein	8,90€
95	Chicken Ch	now Mein	11,85€
96	(Spicy and deli sprouts, mushr	gapore Vermicilli cious. Shredded prawns, chicken, bean ooms and oriental vegetables, mixed and curry powder)	13,95€
97	(Delicious three	how Mein e fresh fried noodles with chicken, sirloin nelled prawns, shredded vegetables and	16,85€
98	Chips		3,80€
99	-	Salt & pepper point on the pepper point on the pepper per pepper	4,80€
	/IDC	STARTERS	
	(IDS	1 x.Crispy Vegetable Spring Roll	4,85 €
	JENU	1 x Crispy Pork Spring Roll	4,85 €
		1 x Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup	4,25 €
		MAINS Crispy Coated Chickon & chip	9,25 €
		Crispy Coated Chicken & chip Chicken & egg Fried Rice	6,55 €
		Egg Noodles	6,25 €

Chicken Chow Mein

8,85 €

ASIAN CHEF'S MENU

This menu is prepared exclusively for you by our chefs and is served in a set menu format

Served all banquets include a choice of boiled or egg fried rice

MENU BANQUET set 1

(for 2 persons or more)

32,20€ per person

Chicken & sweet corn soup or Hot & sour soup. Spare ribs in capital sauce & Spring rolls or crispy duck with pancakes.

Fillet steak with cracked black pepper. Sweet chilli chicken.

MENU BANQUET set 2

(for 2 persons or more)

35.90€ per person

Chicken & sweet corn soup or hot & sour soup. King prawn Wan Ton & Spring rolls or crispy duck with pancakes.

Scallops in garlic & black bean sauce. Sezchuan Sea Bass.

MENU BANQUET set 3 (for 2 persons or more)

38,50€ per person

Chicken & sweet corn soup or hot & sour soup. Siu Mai & Har Gao or crispy duck with pancakes.

Steamed sea bass with ginger & spring onion Duck in oyster sauce with oriental mushrooms.

MENU BANQUET set 4

(for 4 persons or more)

42,20€ per person

Sushi y Sashimi Moriwase.

Crispy fragrant duck spring roll.

Siu Mai, Har Gao, War Tip & Spring rolls.

Fillet steak with cracked black pepper. Chicken with Oriental greens & cashew nuts. Scallops in garlic paste & black beans sauce. Crispy fragrant Oriental Duck in Orange Sauce.